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

Gina M. Colonna
Real Estate Salesperson

585-721-1589

Judy L. Szulis
Real Estate Salesperson

716-560-3463

Karen M. Vanderlaan-Conn
Real Estate Salesperson

585-590-0801

Elizabeth (Beth) Webb
Real Estate Salesperson

585-797-4991

Cheryl L. Krug-Wirth
Assoc. Real Estate Broker

585-749-9067

Kelly K. Bielak
Real Estate Salesperson

585-590-2211

Robin Lake
Real Estate Salesperson

585-590-9296

Debi
Deborah J. Woodroe
Real Estate Broker

585-746-1663

3372 - CARLTON - Beautiful 
year-round ranch on the 
prestigious Lakeside Peninsula. 
Fireplace in living room, family 
room w/French doors to kitchen, 
back and front deck, nice beach, 
partial basement, new forced air 
furnace & hot-water heater 2007, 
complete tear-off roof in 2004, 
nice stairs and deck to water. 
$129,900 Debi Woodroe

3373 - SHELBY - Perfect 
location. Just on outskirts of the 
village. You have public water 
& natural gas but no village 
taxes. 3-bdrm ranch w/nice dry 
basement, attached garage w/ 
elec door opener & nice deep 
yard. Listed below assessment. 
$79,000 Debi Woodroe

3363 - Well-built-&-maintained brick 
ranch w/3 bdrms, 1.5 baths, attached 
garage, 1st-fl oor laundry & much more! 
Great location! Wonderful craftsmanship! 
New roof & gutters 4 yrs old. Boiler & 
whole-house generator only 1 yr old. 
$139,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3308 - CARLTON - Almost an 
acre on Lake Ontario w/100’ 
of lake frontage plus a large 
shed. Public water & high-speed 
Internet available. $65,000 Debi 
Woodroe

3288 - MEDINA - Solid 3-bdrm, 1.5-
bath home w/refi nished hardwood 
fl oors, large eat-in kitchen, formal 
dining room, 1st-fl oor laundry, high 
lot w/dry basement. 3-car detached 
garage. $49,900 Karen Vanderlaan 
Conn

3360 - LYNDONVILLE - Well-maintained, 
3-bdrm, 2-full-bath including master bath ranch 
w/gorgeous 3-season sunroom. Central air. New 
high-effi ciency furnace 2014. New complete tear-
off roof 8 yrs old. New stainless-steel appliances. 
New Corian countertops. Both baths updated. 
Central vac. Full dry basement, 2-car garage. 
$118,900 Debi Woodroe

3345 - RIDGEWAY - Spectacular 4-, poss 5-bdrm very 
private country home on 3 acres. Kitchen fl ows into dining 
room making a nice open feeling. LR w/woodburning 
fi replace. Den w/built-in cabinets would make great offi ce. 
Large sunroom w/gas fi replace w/glass sliding doors to in-
ground pool w/hot tub & pool house w/bath.Master bdrm w/
walk-in closet & master bath w/jet tub. Bonus room could be 
5th bdrm, art studio or gym. Central air. Finished basement. 
2.5-car attached garage. $357,700 Gina Colonna

3276 - MEDINA - Awesome 
opportunity & location to start 
your own business in historical 
downtown Medina. 3 fl oors. 1st 
fl oor is wide open w/front & rear 
entrance. $65,900 Judy Szulis

3326 - MEDINA - 4-bdrm, 2-bath home 
w/good-sized kitchen looking over the 
sunk-in family room w/cathedral ceiling, 
1st-fl oor bdrm & full bath, 2nd-fl oor 
laundry for convenience. Priced well 
below assessment! $29,000 Cheryl Krug 
Wirth

3346 - CARLTON - 4-bdrm, year-round home 
on Long Bay. Go from your dock by water past 
Green Harbor Marina to Lake Ontario by boat, 
jet ski, canoe or kayak. 200’ of water frontage. 
Completely updated kitchen w/island. Open 
fl oor plan. 2-car garage.  Finished basement. 
$139,800 Debi Woodroe

3354 - MIDDLEPORT - Very-well-
maintained, 3-bdrm, 2-full-bath home w/
central air, formal dining room, eat-in 
kitchen, all newer windows, awesome 
natural woodwork, 2-car garage, blacktop 
driveway, large backyard. Home in move-in 
condition. A must see. $84,900 Robin Lake

3365 - ALBION - This ranch-style home 
has a completely fenced-in backyard 
for privacy, the roof & gutters are only 3 
yrs old, new windows, carpet, blacktop 
driveway & hardwood fl oors. Appliances 
will stay with the house. $54,900 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth

3368 - SHELBY - WOW not only unique, but 
awesome. Country home w/4, possible 5 bdrms, 
2.5 baths, central air, cathedral ceiling w/
walkway to balcony, 46 x 40 garage w/separate 
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
the street. Walk to town along the canal 
path. $13,900 Karen Vanderlaan Conn      

LAND

MULTI-UNIT

COMMERCIALCOMMERCIALCOMMERCIAL
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MEDINA, 501 E Center St. 
Remodeled 4-, possibly 5-bedroom 
home with lots of storage, 2 full 
baths, central air, man cave and 
dining room has loads of character 
w/built in cupboards and window 
seat. Open porch and 2-car garage!       
B502457 - $79,900 - 4 BR/2 BA 
- Edith A Hoffmeister* c: 585-
737-0713

MauReen S 
Walck*

BARKER, 9509 Somerset Dr. 
Lake Ontario is the setting for this 
beautiful 3-bdrm, 2-bath Colonial 
w/100 foot of lake frontage. 
Oak kitchen opens to great rm, 
finished bsmt, wraparound deck, 
2-car garage w/loft area and boat 
dock. B501211 - $295,900 - 3 
BR/2 BA - 434-8458 - Kathleen 
M Crissy** c: 716-807-8287

MEDINA, 18 PEBBLE RIDGE.  
A rare find! Mobile w/ two-
car attached garage! Extra-
large bathroom! Move-in 
ready! Definitely one to see 
for yourself!  Very affordable 
lot rent. B503442 - $15,000 
- 2BR/1BA - Bernard E. 
Hoffmeister* c: 585-737-
2087

NEWFANE, 5553 Lockwood 
Heights. Enjoy this year-round 
home on the lake. See Toronto 
from your front porch. Huge 
master suite, 2-car garage, 
storage buildings, newer roof 
& siding.  B503574 - $269,900 
- 3BR/2BA - Nancy Post 
Lange*  c: 716-417-8382

HARTLAND, 2789 Quaker Rd. 
Quaint 2-bedroom modular 
ranch set on slightly over 3 acres 
with mudroom/laundry room, 
eat-in kitchen or formal dining 
area, cozy living room has had 
a beautiful sunroom added and 
large master bdrm. B495215 - 
$70,000 - 2 BR/1 BA - June E. 
Spencer* c: 716-417-4819

LOCKPORT, 7552 Rochester 
Rd. Unique home nestled in the 
woods! Updated kitchen, tile and 
wood flrs, stone frpl, 2+ bdrms, 
second flr featuring cathedral 
ceilings and loads of storage! 
Beautiful private setting and 
wraparound deck! B491594 - 
$66,900 - 2 BR/1 BA - Kathleen 
M Crissy** c: 716-807-8287

SandRa M 
golonka*

june e 
SpenceR*

daWn
Fox*

kathleen M 
cRiSSy**

5665 S.Transit Rd. 
Lockport, New York 14094RealtyUSA.com

jaMeS W 
WatSon** 

daVid B 
callaRd* 

BeRnaRd e & edith 
a hoFFMeiSteR* 

ann e BuSch* 

Jim Watson, Manager, GRI,  
CRS Licensed Broker/Associate 

Licensed Mortgage Broker
NYS Dept. Financial Services
Equal Housing Lender

716-434-8458

* licensed Real estate Salesperson ** licensed associate Real estate Broker

MEDINALAKEFRONT COTTAGES NIAGARA COuNTy

Sun., Aug. 7, 1-3 p.m.
4940 Bigford Rd., Shelby

Shelby- COUNTRY LIVING! Move-in 
ready, 4-bedroom ranch. New water 
heater, attached garage with automatic 
garage door opener, plus carport. Shed 
for additional storage. Newer wall-to-wall 
carpeting in the living room. Owners just 
had public water installed. Come and 
check out this cozy country ranch today! 
$113,000 (B500852) • ZAMBITO 
REALTORS • (585) 798-9898

Sun., Aug. 14, 1-3 p.m.
105 Allen Rd., Albion

3363 - Well-built-&-maintained brick 
ranch w/3 bdrms, 1.5 baths, attached 
garage, 1st-floor laundry & much more! 
Great location! Wonderful craftsmanship! 
New roof & gutters 4 yrs old. Boiler & 
whole-house generator only 1 yr old. 
$139,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth (585)749-
9067 • WOODROE REALTY • (585) 
798-1934

Sun., Aug. 7, 1-3 p.m.
13303 Lakeside Park Rd., 

Carlton

$159,900! Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 
1; Very nice Cottage on Lake Ontario! 
David Snell ML#R315494 • SNELL 
REALTORS • (585) 589-5700

Sat., Aug. 13, 1-3 p.m.
11573 Goetze Ln. #8, Yates

Yates- Enjoy your summer evenings from 
this charming waterfront ranch on 100 
feet of Lake Ontario frontage. This home 
has two bedrooms, 1.5 baths, large living 
room with wood stove, kitchen/family 
room combo and separate laundry room. 
Front of the cottage has sliding doors 
leading to an open porch that is the 
full length of the home. There is also 
a deck at the waters edge. There is a 
one car detached garage with a separate 
storage area. $189,900 (B502181) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

OPEN HOUSES

cancelled!
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
Quiet setting. NO PETS. Leave 
message 585.765.1051.

HOUSE FOR RENT in Medina. 4/2 
with office and garage. Non-
smoker. NO PETS. Washer/dryer 
hookup. $1200.00. 585.645.5787.

Cozy Country APT
1-bedroom apartment for rent 
in country, Cobblestone home 
in Holley. $425/mo. + utilities. 
585.490.9743.

Taking applications for 
1-bedroom apt., Albion area. 
Between 5 and 6pm. 585.233.8097.

FOR SALE: $23,000 or B.O. 1993 
mobile 14‘X80’. 3-bedroom, 
2-bathroom, with garden tub, 
new roof, new carpeting, freshly 
painted. Call 585.798.0201.

For Rent: 1-bedroom apartment, 
stove & refrigerator included. 
No pets. References & security. 
Heat & electric not included. 
585.589.2276.

MEDINA: Remodeled 1 and 2 
bedroom apartment. Appliances, 
laundry, no pets. Available now. A 
MUST SEE! 585.735.3071.

1-, 2-, and 3-bedroom apartments 
in Albion area available. Newly 
remodeled, energy efficient. 
Please call 585.589.4270 for 
more information.

Land For Sale
West County House Rd., Albion. 
80 acres of prime farming & hunting 
property. Call Bill at 585.314.1798

For Rent: Studio, Albion.  $425. 
No pets. 585.589.7478

VILLAGE OF MEDINA: 1-bedroom, 
upper apartment. $450 plus 
security. 585.409.3717

HOME FOR SALE & FINANCED 
BY OWNERS.  Albion Village on 
Brown St. 3-bedroom Ranch. Tall, 
full basement. No down payment 
required. Closing costs only with 
reasonable credit & proof of income. 
Asking $54,900. Thousands under 
assessment. 585.682.3168. WE 
OWN OTHER HOMES IN VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS THAT WE’LL SELL & 
FINANCE.

For Sale: Drastically Reduced! 
3-bedroom, 3-bath Ranch on 2 plus 
acres. A MUST SEE. Early Sunrise 
Realty 585.638.0020.

For Rent: Medina. 2-bedroom 
lower, w/stove & refrigerator. 
Separate utilities. References. 
$575/month plus deposit. 
585.798.4269.

4 SALE BY OWNER
Medina area, over 2100 sq.ft. 
3-bedroom, 2-story house on 
approximately 11 acres. 1st-floor 
laundry, central air, all appliances 
stay with house. 20’X64” shop/
barn, $249,000. Leave message if 
no answer 585.590.0273

For Sale: 2 story colonial. All 
mechanics new, including siding, 
gutters & roof. A GREAT BUY! Early 
Sunrise Realty 585.638.0020.

For Rent: Medina. 1-bedroom 
upper, w/stove & refrigerator. 
Separate utilities. References. 
$400/month plus deposit. 
585.798.4269.

ALBION: Half-house  for rent. 
2-bedroom, spacious, newly 
remodeled. $575/month plus 
utilities. 585.409.3991.

For Rent: 3-bedroom trailer, 
$365/mo.; 2-bedroom trailer 
$100/mo. 716.795.9106

FOR RENT: Half a house, 2-bedroom 
in Kent. Albion school district. No 
Pets. $650 plus. 585.259.4680.

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

ALBION - 2 Bedroom
CLEAN, AFFORDABLE 
2-BEDROOM apartments in the 
Albion area.  Call 585.200.0350 
for details.

FOR SALE, FOR LEASE: 
Commercial storefront. The former 
NAPA building on Hamilton St., 
Albion (approx. 4,000 sq. ft.). Will 
subdivide, will build to suit. Call 
585.589.7478/ 585.509.3305.

FOR RENT: 2-bedroom upper 
apartment in Kent. W/w carpet, 
w/d hookups, Kendall school 
district. Available immediately. 
$600 plus. 585.682.3119 or 
585.451.8419.
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Real estate Guide

$134,900! RANCH! 
Yates; Seasonal Cottage on Lake 
Ontario on .66 acres! ML# R306105

$79,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1.5; 2 car 
detached garage! Excellent! ML# 
R304323

$79,900! CAPE COD! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1.5; A must 
see for the price! ML# R299060

$39,900! REDUCED! 
Albion; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1.5; 
Convenient to schools! ML# 
R297558

$69,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1.5; Many 
improvements! ML# R311206

$329,000!  
CONTEMPORARY COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 3; 2,520 sq. ft; 3 car 
attached garage! David Snell ML# R303033

$74,900! REDUCED! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths 2; 
Excellent Home! ML#R288685

$64,900! LAND! 
Albion; Acres: approx. 22; 
Public Water available! Canal! 
ML#R312643

$64,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; Many 
improvements; quiet area! ML# 
R314408

$229,000! VICTORIAN! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 2; .66 acres 
near Point Breeze! David Snell ML# 
R307102

$59,900! MODULAR! 
Gaines; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 2 
car attached! ML#R312693

$23,900! LAND! 
ALLEN ROAD! Acres: approx. 1.3; Public 
water & natural gas available! ML# 
R247187

$94,900! COLONIAL! 
Holley; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; Remodeled/
Updated! A must see! ML# R305502

$169,900! COLONIAL!  

Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1.5; 
Finished Basement! ML# R295777

$54,900! RANCH! 
Albion; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 1.5 car 
attached garage; Cute & Cozy! ML# 
R299346

$199,900! COLONIAL! 
Kendall; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 1.5; 50 acres! 
Hunter’s dream! Must see! ML# R301792

$149,900! 2 FAMILY! 
Barre; Studio and 2 bedroom 
apartments-this was the “Barre Deli”! 
ML# R308416

$89,900! COLONIAL! 
Barre; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 1 acre; 
Some mechanical updates within last 
10 years!  ML# R314071

Est. 1957

589-5700
REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
info@snellrealtors.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtorsDAVID SNELL Owner/ Broker

590-0280

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

CINDY
BURNSIDE

General Manager

738-9329

MARY S.
WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

LORRAINE
OAKLEY

Salesperson

739-6688

ILENE
BENfER

Salesperson

590-4850

ANTHONY
WYNN

Salesperson

414-8339

MARLENE 
SEIELSTAD

Assoc. Broker

721-3205

$159,900! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; 
Baths: 1; Very Nice 
Cottage on Lake 
Ontario! David 
Snell ML# R315494 

Sun., Aug. 7, 1-3 P.M.
13303 LAKESIDE PARK RD.

CALL LORRAINE!

CALL ANTHONY WYNN! CALL DAVID!

CALL CINDY! CALL ILENE!

CALL DAVID SNELL!

CALL DAVID SNELL!

MORRISON REALTY
132 N. Main St., Albion • 585-589-5574 • 1-800-675-1405 A HUD Broker 
www.morrisonrealty.com • See your listing on www.homesteadnet.com

Jim Theodorakos, Owner/Broker 
since 1980. A graduate of Cornell 
University, Jim is eager to help you 
with buying or selling your home. 
Call Jim at 585-615-0800.

r253982: $10,900 • 
waTerporT • Building lot with 
frontage on Otter Creek • over 
3-acre lot in quiet rural, resort 
area

r308797: .67-acre building lot in 
the village. Located at the end of 
a dead-end street. Neat place to 
build home. Close to downtown.

Lots and Land

 tHOUgHtS Of 
BeCOMiNg  

A reAltOr?  

Call Jim (owner/broker) at 
585-615-0800 for details!  

Jim will train you 
personally!

DICK TAYLOR, Orleans County 
resident since 1969. farmer and 
small-business owner. Dedicated to 
prompt, courteous and honest client 
service.

BRUCE GOOD, 29+ years in 
the "home business," able 
to assist in any real estate 
needs. A proud service 
veteran.

JUDITH KOEHLER, Broker 
Associate. reliable, 
knowledgeable, with 20+ 
years in the business.

r262168: aLBioN • $69,900 • 3-story 
building - original medina sandstone • 
Hair salon complete with some equip & trade 
fixtures. Also, a second storefront. Could be a 
moneymaker if totally utilized! Call Jim at 615-
0800 • priCe redUCed!

r233903: ALBION • Commercial property • NOW 
$62,500 • environmentally clean • high-traffic area 
• convenient location • deep lot • 1,800 sq. ft. • 
new architectural roof • freshly painted • Note: 
owner will finance (terms & conditions to be 
determined)

r299875: ALBION • $159,900 • a truly fine village 
ranch • Redecorated from top to bottom, inside & out 
• 3 bdrms, 2 full baths • completely renovated eat-in 
kitchen • family rm. leading to rear deck • hi-eff. 
furnace/central air, above-ground pool • over 1800 sq. 
ft. living space • basement partially finished • almost 
.5-acre lot

r295052: NOW $39,000 • Quiet village location • 
all village utilities • completely gutted • foundation 
and structure appear sound • Just awaiting your 
finishing touches. • Well, actually a bit more is 
needed than finishing touches. • Total of 4.5 acres 
zoned for cluster residential development • Call Jim 
Theodorakos for details at 615-0800

r262079: MEDINA • NOW $34,500 
• Income Property- Easy to rent! •  2 
bedrooms one side • 1 bedroom other side 
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